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 Einzelwertung: 
 
 Männer 
  
  1 Schweighofer Vinzenz 1    HSV OÖ   91   89   86   87    353   
 2  Bohn Erich  20    LHA Linz     82   86   92   86    346   
 3  Rath Friedrich   5    HSV OÖ   87   86   89   82    344   
 4  Stelzer Kurt  14    SK VÖEST     88   84   85   85    342   
 5  Kobluk Heinz   32    PSV Linz     82   86   89   80    337   
 6  Mikschl Roland  21    LHA Lin   81   82   81   80    324   
 7  Schott Siegmund 19    LHA Lin   82   81   79   77    319   
 8  Fuchs Alfred  11    SK VÖEST     85   78   82   73    318   
 9  Gruber Günther  12    SK VÖEST     76   71   86   68    301   
 
 
 Frauen 
 
 1  Unter Brigitte  9    SK VÖEST     82   81   85   88    336   
 2  Baumgartner Margar. 18    GSV OÖ   87   79   86   76    328   
 3  Fröschl Karin Dr. 3    HSV OÖ   78   78   86   75    317   
 4  Benda Karin   30    GSV OÖ   74   72   87   74    307   
 5  Müller Karin  Ing. 27    HSV OÖ   59   63   73   77    272   
 6  Pöchmann Esther 35    HSV OÖ   51   63   58   61    233  
 
 
 Junioren 
 
 1  Hackl Stefan  6    HSV OÖ   85   76   81   88    330   
 2  Bolitschek Benedikt 34    HSV OÖ   76   81   85   83    325   
 3  Lininger Oliver  7    HSV OÖ   81   81   72   80    314   
 4  Gruber Martin  13    SK VÖEST     78   77   76   81    312   
 5  Steinkleibl Michael 22    GSV OÖ   51   79   69   70    269   
 
 
 Männer Senioren 2 
 
  1 Grüner Alois  33    PSV Linz     84   90   79   78    331   
 2  Baumgartner Karlheinz 26    GSV OÖ   77   80   81   77    315  
  3 Prem Thomas  24    GSV OÖ   71   74   75   79    299   
 4  Litschmann Alois Mag. 17    GSV OÖ   82   74   74   67    297 
 
  
 Männer Senioren 1 
 
 1  Degen Werner  15    GSV OÖ   82   84   88   79    333   
 2  Pöchmann Hans 4    HSV OÖ   87   80   84   81    332   
 3  Kobluk Peter   16    GSV OÖ   82   79   88   79    328   
 4  Ossmann Franz  10    SK VÖEST     83   77   77   86    323  
 5  Forsthuber Heinz D.I. 2    HSV OÖ   86   72   74   80    312   
 6  Heuschober Helmut 25    PSV Linz     86   82   81   63    312   
 7  Schramm Walter 29    LHA Linz     80   81   69   78    308   
 8  Steinkleibl Kurt  23    GSV OÖ   75   65   76   77    293   
 9  Nonnenmann Adolf 28    LHA Linz     66   65   73   79    283  
  



Ergebnisse Bezirksmeisterschaft Linz 2004 - LP 5 
 

28 02 2004 
 
 
 
 
 Mannschaftswertung: 
 
  1  HSV OÖ 1                        1014 
     Schweighofer Vinzenz   353    
     Rath Friedrich         344    
    Fröschl Karin Dr.      317    
   
      2  LHA Linz 1                       989 
     Bohn Erich             346    
     Mikschl Roland         324    
    Schott Siegmund        319    
   
      3  GSV OÖ 1                         989 
     Degen Werner           333    
    Kobluk Peter           328    
     Baumgartner Margaret   328    
   
      4  PSV Linz                         980 
     Kobluk Heinz           337    
     Grüner Alois           331    
     Heuschober Helmut      312    
   
      5  SK VÖEST 1                       972 
     Stelzer Kurt           342    
     Fuchs Alfred           318    
     Gruber Martin          312    
   
      6  HSV OÖ 2                         969 
     Hackl Stefan           330    
    Bolitschek Benedikt    325    
     Lininger Oliver        314    
   
      7  SK VÖEST 2                       960 
     Unter Brigitte         336    
     Ossmann Franz          323    
     Gruber Günther         301    
   
      8  GSV OÖ 2                         905 
     Baumgartner Karlhein   315    
     Litschmann Alois Mag   297    
     Steinkleibl Kurt       293 


